COCINA MEXICANA

Plaza Tequila Taqueria Bar & Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
600 East Washington St Petaluma, CA 94952, United States
+17077764949 - https:/ibit.ly/PlazaTequilaTaqueiraBarGrill

The menu of Plaza Tequila Taqueria Bar & Grill from Petaluma contains about 126 different menus and
drinks. On average you pay about $18.5 for a dish / drink.
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Rice Dishes

RICE WITH SHRIMP

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA

Mains

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP

Salad

TACO SALAD

Toast
TOAST

Fish Dishes

FRIED MOJARRA

Meat Dishes

CHICKEN IN MOLE

Breakfast

BREAKFAST BURRITO
RANCHERO

Side Dishes

RICE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

$23.0

$15.0

$22.0

$15.0

$21.0

$23.0

$14.0

Starters

BURRITO SALAD

Cocktails

CAMPECHANA

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Chimichangas

VEGGIE CHIMICHANGA

Especialidades
SHRIMP WITH CREAM

Lunch Specials
MEXICAN CHILAQUILES

Snacks & Fingerfood

GUACAMOLE DIP

Whiskey

COINTREAU

House Specials

CHILE COLORADO BURRITO

Mexican Specials

EGGS WITH CHORIZO

Mariscos

MARISCOS JAROCHOS

$24.0

$25.0

$13.0

$21.0

$17.0

$13.0

$18.0

$16.0

$27.0
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Tostadas
AGUACHILE

Hot Drinks

TEA

Meals

SHRIMP FAJITAS

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

For Seafood Lovers

CALDO 7 SEAS

Lunch Menu

BURRITO QUESADILLA

Shrimp

CAMARONES PORTUGUESES

Dinners
MOLE BURRITO

Brunch Entrees
STEAK EGGS

Brunch Sides
RICE BEANS

Combinations

3 ITEM COMBO

$30.0

$22.0

$23.0

$24.0

$22.0

$18.0

$18.0

$9.0

$18.0

Entrees - Chicken
CHICKEN WITH CREAM

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Le carni
T-BONE STEAK

Mariscos - Seafood
BAJA FILETE DE PESCADO

Mix & Match

BURRITO ENCHILADAS

Burritos*
MACHO BURRITO

Specialty Salad

COCULA SALAD

Spanish

HORCHATA

Mexican Traditional
Platillos

CARNITAS PLATE

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

$22.0

$26.0

$21.0

$15.0

$18.0

$17.0

$21.0
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Combination Plates -
Choices

1ITEM COMBO $14.0

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

SUPER BURRITO $13.0
Eggs (Huevos)
SHREDDED BEEF WITH EGGS $16.0

Sanguchon Special

MILANESA CAKE $17.0

Main Course-Mexican
Specialties
TWO FRIENDS $24.0

Two Side Dishes Included

Seafood

BREADED FILLET $23.0
Salads

COSTA ALEGRE SALAD $19.0
TAPATIA SALAD $17.0
Soups

TORTILLA SOUP $14.0
SHRIMP BROTH $20.0
Vegetarian

VEGGIE TACO MEAL $11.0

VEGGIE JALISCO ENCHILADA $13.0

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Sauces

SALSA
GUACAMOLE

Tacos

CHICKEN TAQUITOS $15.0
FISH TACO

Appetizer
SHRIMP TACOS
CEVICHE

Popular Items

QUESABIRRIA $5.0
PLAZA QUESADILLA $14.0
Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

From The Sea (Seafood)
CEVICHE TOSTADA $11.0
SHRIMP TOSTADA $10.0

Main Courses

BREADED SHRIMP $21.0
SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE $21.0
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RANCHERO SHRIMP $21.0
Burritos

REGULAR BURRITO $11.0
SUPER CHILE RELLENO BURRITO $17.0
VEGGIE BURRITO $13.0
Fajitas

FAJITAS DE RES (STEAK) $21.0
FAJITAS PLAZA $30.0
FAJITAS MIX $25.0
CHICKEN FAJITAS $19.0
Entrees

~»n NACHOS LIBRES $16.0
PLAZA PLATTER $26.0
CEVICHE APPETIZERS $20.0
SHRIMP CAMICHIN $15.0
BUFFALO WINGS $15.0
NUGGETS
Seafood
’ CAMARONES COLIMA $23.0
. SHRIMP COCKTAIL $21.0
A MARISCADA $38.0
BURRITO DEL MAR $21.0
DEVILED SHRIMP $21.0
DEVILED MOJARRA $23.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD
BREAD

TOSTADAS
FISH
QUESADILLAS
ROAST BEEF

Mexican Dishes

=

VEGETARIAN BURRITO $11.0

CHIMICHANGA $15.0
BURRITO TACO $14.0
TACO $4.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $16.0
GRILLED MEAT $23.0
CHILE RELLENO
TACOS
BURRITO
ENCHILADAS
FAJITAS
ENCHILADA

Ingredients Used

GREEN CHILE $18.0
% CORN
SHRIMP
ONION
SEAFOOD
FRUIT
TILAPIA
CHEESE
BEANS
REFRIED BEANS
PORK MEAT
CHORIZO

SHRIMPS
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TOMATO

Plaza Tequila Taqueria Bar & Grill

600 East Washington St Opening Hours:
Petaluma, CA 94952, United Monday 10:00-20:45
States Tuesday 10:00-20:45

Wednesday 10:00-20:45
Thursday 10:00-20:45
Friday 10:00-20:45
Saturday 10:00-20:45
Sunday 10:00-20:45

Made with Menu
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